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Identification

Conductor 
cross-section 
(mm²)

Part number Drawing 
(dimensions in mm)Male Female

Han-Modular®, 
Han® CD module, 
Crimp termination

 
Please order crimp contacts 
separately.

0.14 ... 6 09 14 007 3001 09 14 007 3101

Contact arrangement (view from termination 
side)

Han® C HMC, 
Crimp contact, 
Contact surface:
HMC gold plated

 

1.5
2.5
4
6
10

09 32 200 6114
09 32 200 6115
09 32 200 6119
09 32 200 6118
09 32 200 6117

09 32 200 6224
09 32 200 6225
09 32 200 6229
09 32 200 6228
09 32 200 6227

Han D® HMC, 
Crimp contact, 
Contact surface:
HMC gold plated

 

0.14 ... 0.37
0.5
0.75
1
1.5
2.5

09 15 200 6124
09 15 200 6123
09 15 200 6125
09 15 200 6122
09 15 200 6121
09 15 200 6126

09 15 200 6224
09 15 200 6223
09 15 200 6225
09 15 200 6222
09 15 200 6221
09 15 200 6226

Han D®, 
Han DD®, 
Han® DDD, 
Coding pin

Only for crimp termination
With loss of one contact

 09 33 000 9915

Han 
HMC

Han® CD module

Number of contacts

3
40 A   830 V   8 kV   3
10 A   830 V   8 kV   3
+ 4 additional signal contacts
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